
Date Day Time Examination Practical/Theory
10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Pattern Making-III(men's wear)(Sec-A) Practical
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Garment Construction-III(Sec-A) Practical
10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Pattern Making-III(men's wear)(Sec-B) Practical
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Garment Construction-III(Sec-B) Practical

31.12.2015 Thursday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Fashion Retailing Theory
4.1.2016 Monday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Fashion and Apparel Merchandising Theory
5.1.2016 Tuesday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Visual Merchandising Practical

10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. CAD Practical
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Accessory Design Practical

28.12.2015 Monday

29.12.2015 Tuesday

6.1.2016 Wednesday

DATESHEET END SEMESTER EXAMINATION- DECEMBER,2015
PROGRAMME-B.DES. FASHION DESIGN
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2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Accessory Design Practical
7.1.2016 Thursday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Fashion Illustration-III(Stylization) Practical

Date Day Time Examination Practical/Theory
10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Machinery and Equipment Theory
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Fashion llustration-I Practical
10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Pattern Making-I(Basics& Kids)(secA) Practical
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Pattern Making-I(Basics& Kids)(secB) Practical
10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Garment Construction-I(Sec-A) Practical
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Garment Construction-I(Sec-B) Practical

2.1.2016 Saturday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Fashion Forecasting Theory
4.1.2016 Monday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Consumer Behaviour & Marketing Theory
5.1.2016 Tuesday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Fabric Embellishment Technique-II Practical

DATESHEET RE-DO  EXAMINATION- DEC.-JAN,2015-16
PROGRAMME-B.DES. FASHION DESIGN

Tuesday

SEMESTER-III

30.12.2015 Wednesday

31.12.2015 Thursday

DATESHEET END SEMESTER EXAMINATION- DECEMBER,2015
PROGRAMME-B.DES. FASHION DESIGN

29.12.2015

Date Day Time Examination Practical / Theory
01/08/2016 Friday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. History of Fashion Theory
01/11/2016 Monday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Textile Studies-I Theory
01/12/2016 Tuesday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Fashion Studies Theory
13/1/2016 Wednesday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Drawing-II Practical
14/1/2016 Thursday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Fabric Embellishment Techniques Practical
15/1/2016 Friday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Business Communication-I Practical
18/1/2016 Monday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Design Process Practical
19/1/2016 Tuesday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Photography Practical

20/1/2016 Wednesday 10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Computer& Digital presentation techniques Practical

PROGRAMME-B.DES. FASHION DESIGN
SEMESTER-II



Date Day Time Examination Practical / Theory
01/08/2016 Friday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Business Communication Practical
01/11/2016 Monday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Production Method & Quality Control Theory

01/12/2016 Tuesday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M.
Traditional Embroidery Surface 
Ornamentation

Practical

13/1/2016 Wednesday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Pattern Making Practical
14/1/2016 Thursday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Garment Construction Practical
15/1/2016 Friday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Fashion Illustration Practical
18/1/2016 Monday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Craft  Cluster Practical

SEMESTER-IV

DATESHEET RE-DO  EXAMINATION- DEC.-JAN,2015-16
PROGRAMME-B.DES. FASHION DESIGN

SEMESTER-I

DATESHEET RE-DO  EXAMINATION- DEC.-JAN,2015-16
PROGRAMME-B.DES. FASHION DESIGN

Date Day Time Examination Practical / Theory
18/1/2016 Monday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Essential of Mgt Theory
19/1/2016 Tuesday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Environmental Studies Theory
20/1/2016 Wednesday 2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Elements & Principles of Design Practical

10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Material Exploration Practical
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Communication Skills Practical
10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Int. to Computers Practical
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. Geometric Construction Practical
10:00A.M.-1:00 P.M. Drawing-I Practical
2:00A.M.-5:00-P.M. History of Art & Design Theory

22/1/2016 Friday

23/1/2016 Saturday

SD/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

21/1/2016 Thursday

Date:17-Dec-2015


